672'hd
63
Texas Instruments
TORONTO
FOR THE T1-33/4F1 COMPUTER
s. IP"'
a
4141"..rg,, 11:1

Games 	Junk misc. 	H ome & finance 	P rogram langs/help
Mlusic 	Education 	D isk manips 	ord manips 	T)))erm ess/help/BBS's
TYPE CODE : 	TEIT-Dis/Var 80 	EA -Editor/Assembler and 32K
MP -Multiplan 	FRTH-Forth lang, 	EAIB- (E/A or Extended Basic) and 32K
KM -Mini Memory 	TE2 -Term Em. II 	TB -Extended Basic
ART -pictures 	9640-MYARC 9640 	1832-Extended Basic with 32K
SIZE 	is 	the 	number 	of 	disks 	needed. 	VER. 	is 	the 	version 	of 	the 	program.
DATE 	is 	when 	this 	VER. 	was 	added 	to 	the 	library. 	Ones 	marked 	OLD 	are 	ready 	for
deletion 	on 	nett 	update 	of 	library.
DISK 	PROGRAM 	SIZE 	TYPE 	VER. 	DATE
A011 	ART2PICTS 	)))) 	ART 	)))) 	02/11/88 	TI-ARTIST 	pictures 	(24 	disks 	so 	far)
1 	EA 	 Computer 	assisted 	drawing
A010 	GRPHJACKET 	1 	1B 	 Prints 	a 	disk jacket 	using 	a 	GRAPHI
A011 	JET 	SPRITE 	2 	IB 	 Sprite 	builder 	pro 	raw
A015 	TASS 1 1832 	3.00 	03/14/88 	Tri 	Artist 	Slide 	Show 	2001 	(Gary 	Bowser)
A020 	PICASSO 1 SAID 	11/16/87 	Desktop 	Publisher
A025 1 1832 02/11/88 	Picture 	show 	from 	PB 	(8 	color 	pictures)
C012 	FREEWARE 1 TEIT OLD 	A 	freeware 	catalog
D005 	DISKU 1 EAIB 	4.Oa 12/09/87 	Disk 	manager/editor/reporter
D 	" 	SUPECAT - EAIB Disk 	cataloger 	program
D 	" 	ARCHIVER - SAID 	2.4 02/11/88 	Archiver 	II 	with 	CM? 	& 	a 	small 	manager
D006 	MISCUTIL-A 1 RIB ---- 03/14/88 	BT-LOAD,DISK@ I CATLIB,DCOPY 	all 	with 	docs
G001 	CHINACHESS 1 IB A 	new 	game 	using 	icon 	control!
G002 	CRAPS 1 1832 Crap 	Game 	(very 	good 	game)
G093 	FRENZY 1 EAIB OLD 	Space 	gale 	very 	well 	done
G004 	MONOPOLY 1 TB Plays 	like 	the 	board 	game
G005 	KS 	ADVEN 1 1832 Text 	adventure 	gage
G016 OIL 	'NUS 1 FRTH OLD 	Oil 	Invasion 	(a 	game 	in 	forth)
6007 	T199'OPOLY I 1832 OLD 	A 	well 	done 	version 	of 	Konnpoly
G008 	TRIVIA99er 1 1832 Trivia 	Game
G009 	WIT 	GAMES 3 1B Scrabble 	type 	gales
G010 	MORD 	VIZ I 1832 A 	word 	game 	with 	text 	to 	speech
G011 	IC-SAMPLER 2 EAIB 02/11/88 	Infocom 	sampler 	of 	their 	adventure 	games
Gil2 	TOD'BASES 2 SAID 02/11/88 	Tunnels 	of 	Doom 	with 	10 	games 	so 	far
G013 	FROG 1 1832 02/11/88 	Frog 	jump 	type 	game 	from 	MicroPendium
G014 	CHAINLINK5 1 1832 	5.0 02/11/88 	Solataire 	type 	game 	by 	Walt 	Howe
H001 	CHECK 	BOOK 1 OLD 	Cheque 	Book and 	Budget 	Management
H002 	FAST TRANS 2 Checkbook 	Recapper/planner
H003 	MP-BUDGET 1 MP 09/29/87 	Budget 	template 	for 	Multiplan
H004 	PR 	BASE 3 2.1 11/16/87 	A 	good 	personal 	data 	base 	program
H005 	VCR-DB 1 A 	Database 	for 	your 	VCR Tapes
H006 	RECORDS/+ 1 1832 12/09/87 	Data 	Base 	type 	program 	(Records 	Plus)
11017 	AMORTIZAT 1 IB 08/16/87 	AMORTIZAT 	by 	Jiri 	Svoboda 	(9T9 	UG)
H0i8 	CFS 3 1832 	5.0 02/11/88 	Creative 	Filing 	System 	by 	Mark 	Beck
H009 	TI-LEDGER 1 1832 	1.2 02/11/88 	Same 	as 	AUTOMATIC 	ACCOUNT 	on 	the 	IBM 	PC
11010 	99-MAIL 1 EAIB 03/14/88 	A 	forth 	mail 	list 	(710 	records 	per 	SSSD)
Hell 	TAI87FORMS 1 MP 03/14/88 	87 	Canadian 	Tax 	forms 	with 	docs
1001 	FORTH 	DOCS 5 TEIT OLD 	Forth 	Manual 	on 	disk 	(incomplete)
1002 	TI 	REWRITE 1 TEIT Helper 	file 	for 	TI-WRITER 	commands.
K001 	4thMUSIC 1 FRTH Music 	or 	Graphics 	Demo 	in 	Forth